CHINT EUROPE (UK)  LTD
Chint Metal Consumer Units
ßCompliant with Amendment 3
of BS 7671 : 2008 Regulation 421.1.201
ßBS EN 61439-3
ß High grade steel with
lift up lid
ß Various sizes of knock outs

10
Dual Row Consumer Units
NX3-28S
• 22 Ways
• 2 x 80A 30mA RCDs, 1 x 100A Switch
• High Integrity ready
NX3-36S
• 30 Ways
• 2 x 80A 30mA RCDs, 1 x 100A Switch
• High Integrity ready
11
Tel: 0161 762 9333   Fax: 0161 762 9898
eBG Series, MCBs
B CURVE                                             PART NO.
6A, 1P                                                                 EBG-1P-B06
10A, 1P                                                                   EBG-1P-B10
16A, 1P                                                                   EBG-1P-B16
20A, 1P                                                                   EBG-1P-B20
25A, 1P                                                                   EBG-1P-B25
32A, 1P                                                                   EBG-1P-B32
40A, 1P                                                                   EBG-1P-B40
1 POLE, 6KA Boxed in 12s
EBG, 1P
NL1 Series, RCDs
NL1-63-2P
DESCRIPTION                                   PART NO.
25A 30mA, 2P                                                 NL1-63-225/30
25A 100mA, 2P                                              NL1-63-225/100
25A 300mA, 2P                                              NL1-63-225/300
40A 30mA, 2P                                                 NL1-63-240/30
40A 100mA, 2P                                              NL1-63-240/100
40A 300mA, 2P                                              NL1-63-240/300
63A 30mA, 2P                                                 NL1-63-263/30
63A 100mA, 2P                                              NL1-63-263/100
63A 300mA, 2P                                              NL1-63-263/300
80A 30mA, 2P                                                NL1-100-280/30
80A 100mA, 2P                                             NL1-100-280/100
80A 300mA, 2P                                             NL1-100-280/300
100A 30mA, 2P                                             NL1-100-2100/30
100A 100mA, 2P                                          NL1-100-2100/100
100A 300mA, 2P                                          NL1-100-2100/300
RCD, 2 POLE, AC TYPE
DESCRIPTION                                   PART NO.
80A 100mA, 2P                                           NL1-100-280/100-S
80A 100mA, 4P                                           NL1-100-480/100-S
100A 100mA, 2P                                        NL1-100-2100/100-S
TIME DELAY RCDs
NL1-100
METAL CONSUMER UNITS
12
DESCRIPTION                                   PART NO.
2 Pole 20A 2 NO, 230V AC Coil                          NCH8-20
2 Pole 20A 2 NC, 230V AC Coil                       NCH8-20-02
2 Pole 40A 2 NO, 230V AC Coil                  NCH8-40/20-230V
DESCRIPTION                                   PART NO.
4 Pole 40A 4 NO, 230V AC Coil                       NCH8-4P-40
4 Pole 40A 2 NO / 2 NC,                                NCH8-40/22-230V
230V AC Coil
4 Pole 63A 4 NO, 230V AC Coil                       NCH8-4P-63
NCH8 Modular AC Contactors
NCH8-20
NCH8-4P-63
2 POLE, MODULAR AC CONTACTORS
4 POLE, MODULAR AC CONTACTORS
RCBOs
DESCRIPTION           B CURVE                C CURVE
6A 30mA                             NB3LEU-B06                NB3LEU-C06
10A 30mA                             NB3LEU-B10                NB3LEU-C10
16A 30mA                             NB3LEU-B16                NB3LEU-C16
20A 30mA                             NB3LEU-B20                NB3LEU-C20
25A 30mA                             NB3LEU-B25                NB3LEU-C25
32A 30mA                             NB3LEU-B32                NB3LEU-C32
40A 30mA                             NB3LEU-B40                NB3LEU-C40
45A 30mA                             NB3LEU-B45                NB3LEU-C45
50A 30mA                             NB3LEU-B50                NB3LEU-C50
NB3LEU, 10KA RCBO
NB3LEU
• 2 and 4 NO main poles
• 230V AC coils